ACEPTIR 200SE
ARNOLD
BENTA 480 SL
CASH 480 SL
DECA 2,5 EC
DECA 2,5 EC
DIFENO 25 EC
DIFENO 3 FS
DIFENO 3 FS
EFFECT
EFFECT

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET SUPER
FLEET SUPER
FOLLOW 80 WG
FREQUENT
GRAND TOTAL 960 EC
GRASSROOTER
[-MAZA 40 SL
JADE

KLOP 30 SL

KUKORICA ECO EFFECT (Nicosh+Cash 480

SL+Effect) 4 ha
MARSH 480 SL
NEXT

NICOSH 4 SC
NICOSH 4 SC
QUICK 5 EC
QUICK 5 EC

REPCE BUMM MAX
(Aceptir+Deca+Silico+Tebusha) 10 ha

RIM 25 WG

RINIDI PLUS (Rinidi WG+Effect)
SCAB 80 WDG
SHAMETRIN 70 WG
SHARPEN 330 EC
SHARPEN 330 EC
SILICO

SOILGUARD 1,5 GR
TBM 75 WG
TEBSEME
TEBSEME
TEBUSHA 25 EW
TEBUSHA 25 EW

25 kg
5 kg
25 kg

Ixbl+2x11+3x1+8 L

201
51

11
51
11l
51

23 1 +2x5 L

0,2 kg
bx440 g+1x51
5kg
1 kg
51
101
11

10 kg
0,2 kg
201
2001
11

51

liter
liter
liter
liter
liter

liter
csom.

liter
liter
liter
liter
liter

liter
csom

db
csom.
kg
kg
liter
liter
liter
kg
db
liter
liter
liter

liter

ANTHERA

"

Rovarolo
Gyomirtd
Gyomirtd
Gyomirtd
Rovarold
Rovarolé
Gombadld
Egyéb
Egyéb
Adjuvans
Adjuvans
Egyéb
Egyéb
Egyéb
Egyéb
Gombadlé
Gyomirtd
Gyomirtd
Egyéb
Gyomirtd
Gombadlé

Gombadld
Csomag

Gyomirté
Egyéb

Gyomirtd
Gyomirtd
Gyomirtd

Gyomirtd
Csomag

Gyomirté
Csomag
Gombadlé
Gyomirtd
Gyomirté
Gyomirté
Egyéb
Egyéb
Gyomirtd
Gombadld
Gombadld
Gombadlé

Gombaold



